An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2021/2022 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   11/21
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices. 137
O
H
AU
S
SA
RT

•	 Large, 16.5 mm-high backlit liquid crystal
display (LCD)
•	 Mono-metal tuning fork sensor (MMTS)
provides quick response and stability
•	 20-step bar graph display
•	 One part in 620,000 resolution
•	 RS-232 interface for connecting
to printer or PC
•	 Plastic housing on models <1,000 g
•	 Plastic top and die cast bottom
on models >1,000 g
OPTIONS
•	 Rechargeable battery
•	 Under-hook weighing
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Pan Size Weighing Chamber Dimensions Part # List Price
TP-220 220 g 0.001 g 1 division 1 division Ø 4.6 in
(116.8 mm)
170mm W x 140 mm D
x 95 mm H
9.2 x 7.1 x 6.6 in
(including windshield)
(235 x 182 x 170 mm)
107244 Consult
TP-820 820 g 0.01 g 1 division 1 division 6.6 in x 5.5 in
(167.6 x 139.7 mm) N/A 9.2 x 7.1 x 2.9 in
(235 x 182 x 75 mm) 107245 Consult
TP-3200 3,200 g 0.01 g 1 division 1 division 7 in x 6.2 in
(177.8 x 157.5 mm) N/A 10.1 x 7.5 x 3.4 in
(265 x 192 x 87 mm) 107246 Consult
TP-8200 8,200 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 7 in x 6.2 in
(177.8 x 157.5 mm) N/A 10.1 x 7.5 x 3.4 in
(265 x 192 x 87 mm) 107247 Consult
TP-12K 12,000 g 0.1 g 1 division 1 division 7 in x 6.2 in
(177.8 x 157.5 mm) N/A 10.1 x 7.5 x 3.4 in
(265 x 192 x 87 mm) 107248 Consult
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price